RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

06-02-2026 15:41

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
Jornada 2
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 3
05/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
Jornada 4
11/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
Jornada 5
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
Jornada 6

2025/2026
Handbol
Benjami Masculi
Nivell 1

REPOSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO

REPOSA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE CH CARDEDEU BLANC

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
CH PALAUTORDERA VERD
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

REPOSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS
CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE
KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL
REPOSA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

REPOSA

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE

8-8
10-6
10-6

8-8
4-12

10-6

10-6
4-12

6-10
6-10
9-7

10-6
4-12
6-10
10-6



29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
Jornada 7

13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
10/01/2026
Jornada 8

20/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
Jornada 9

17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
Jornada 10
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
24/01/2026
Jornada 11
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
Jornada 12
03/02/2026
07/02/2026
07/02/2026

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE REPOSA

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL
KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

REPOSA
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
BM LA ROCA NEGRE

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
CH PALAUTORDERA VERD
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC

REPOSA

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL
KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

REPOSA

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE BM LA ROCA NEGRE

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

REPOSA

CH CARDEDEU BLANC

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE

REPOSA
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL

CH CARDEDEU VERMELL
KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO
BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS
BM LA ROCA NEGRE
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC

KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS
REPOSA
AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

12 -4
8-8

9-7
10-6

9-7
12 -4
4-12
4-12
8-8

7-9
12-4
12-4
10-6
12-4

4-12
6-10
4-12
8-8
6-10

8-8
11-5

8-8
11-5
11-5

10-6
5-11
6-10
10-6



07/02/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC -

07/02/2026 CH CARDEDEU VERMELL KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL -
07/02/2026 CH PALAUTORDERA VERD CH CARDEDEU BLANC -
Jornada 13

21/02/2026 KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO -
21/02/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC CH CARDEDEU VERMELL -
21/02/2026 CH CARDEDEU BLANC AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE -
21/02/2026 AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD CH PALAUTORDERA VERD -
21/02/2026 KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS BM LA ROCA NEGRE -
21/02/2026 REPOSA CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC -
Jornada 14

28/02/2026 KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS REPOSA -
28/02/2026 CH CARDEDEU VERMELL CH CARDEDEU BLANC -
28/02/2026 BM LA ROCA NEGRE KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL -
28/02/2026 CH PALAUTORDERA VERD CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC -
28/02/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD -
28/02/2026 KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC -
Jornada 15

07/03/2026 CH CARDEDEU BLANC KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO -
07/03/2026 AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD CH CARDEDEU VERMELL -
07/03/2026 CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE -
07/03/2026 KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS -
07/03/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC BM LA ROCA NEGRE -
07/03/2026 REPOSA CH PALAUTORDERA VERD -
Jornada 16

14/03/2026 KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL REPOSA -
14/03/2026 BM LA ROCA NEGRE CH CARDEDEU BLANC -
14/03/2026 KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC -
14/03/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE CH PALAUTORDERA VERD -
14/03/2026 CH CARDEDEU VERMELL CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC -
14/03/2026 KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD -
Jornada 17

20/03/2026 CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO -
20/03/2026 CH PALAUTORDERA VERD CH CARDEDEU VERMELL -
20/03/2026 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL -
20/03/2026 CH CARDEDEU BLANC KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS -
20/03/2026 AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD BM LA ROCA NEGRE -
20/03/2026 REPOSA AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE -

Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP NP GF GC
KH7 FBMG JORDI DEUMAL 19 10 9 1 0 0 101 59
KH7 FBMG FERRAN CASTILLO 17 10 8 1 1 0 112 48
CH SANT ESTEVE BLANC 14 10 6 2 2 0 82 78
AB INVESTMENTS MATARO GROC 12 9 5 2 2 0 83 61
KH7 FBMG TARCISO FREITAS 10 10 4 2 4 0 82 78



BM LA ROCA NEGRE

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO NEGRE
CH CARDEDEU VERMELL

CH PALAUTORDERA VERD

AEH LES FRANQUESES VERD

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
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